Glandless Pumps
and Accessories
Catalogue
Yonos PARA
The new standard in
High Efficiency
Version 12.01
APPLIES TO

Application
Hot-water heating systems of all kinds, cooling applications
Type key
e u z
APPLIES TO
EUROPEAN
DIRECTIVE
FOR ENERGY
RELATED
PRODUCTS
Example: Wilo-Yonos PARA RS 15/6 RKA FS 130 12 I
Yonos Electronically controlled high-efficiency pump
PARA pump range adapted to requirements of the OEM
market
RS Heating inline cast iron pump housing
15/ Nominal diameter:
15 threading 1”
20 threading 1 ¼ “
25 threading 1 ½”
30 threading 2”
6 Max delivery height in [m] at Q = 0 m3/h
RKA The pump is controlled by Red Knob technology:
ΔP-v /ΔP-c
RKC = ΔP-v, constant speed I, II, III
FS Overmoulded cable with brassed end splices.
Optional: connector
130 Pump housing length: 130 mm or 180 mm
12 Box orientation
I Individual packaging
(not speci-
fied)
Collective packaging (standard)
Technical data
Approved fluids (other fluids on request)
Heating water (in accordance
with VDI 2035) •
Water-glycol mixtures (max. 1:1;
above 20% admixture, the
pumping data must be checked)
•
Power
Max. delivery head 6.2 m
Max. volume flow 3.3 m3/h
Permitted field of application
Temperature range for applica-
tions in HVAC systems at max.
ambient temperature
of 57°C = 0° C to 95° C
of 59°C = 0° C to 90° C
of 67°C = 0° C to 70° C
Maximum static pressure 6 bar
Electrical connection
Mains connection 1~230 V, 50/60 Hz
Motor/electronics
Electromagnetic compatibility EN 61800-3
Emitted interference EN 61000-6-3/EN 61000-6-4
Interference resistance EN 61000-6-2/EN 61000-6-1
Speed control Frequency converter
Protection class IPX 4D
Insulation class F
Minimum suction head at suction port for avoiding cavitation at
water pumping temperature
Minimum suction head at 50 / 95 /
110 °C 0.5 / 4.5 / 11 m
• = available, - = not available
14   Wilo Catalogue - OEM High Efficiency Circulation Pumps - Version 12.01

Application
Hot-water heating systems of all kinds, cooling applications
Type key
e u z
APPLIES TO
EUROPEAN
DIRECTIVE
FOR ENERGY
RELATED
PRODUCTS
Example: Wilo-Yonos PARA RS 15/7.0 PWM FS 130 12 I
Yonos Electronically controlled high-efficiency pump
PARA pump range adapted to requirements of the OEM
market
RS Heating inline cast iron pump housing
15/ Nominal diameter:
15 threading 1”
20 threading 1 ¼ “
25 threading 1 ½”
30 threading 2”
7.0 Nominal delivery head range [m]
PWM The pump is controlled by an external system via
PWM signal
FS Overmoulded cable with brassed end splices
Optional: connector
130 Pump housing length: 130 mm or 180 mm
12 Box orientation
I Individual packaging
(not speci-
fied)
Collective packaging (standard)
Technical data
Approved fluids (other fluids on request)
Heating water (in accordance
with VDI 2035) •
Water-glycol mixtures (max. 1:1;
above 20% admixture, the
pumping data must be checked)
•
Power
Max. delivery head 7.2 m
Max. volume flow 3.3 m3/h
Permitted field of application
Temperature range for applica-
tions in HVAC systems at max.
ambient temperature
of 57°C = 0° C to 95° C
of 59°C = 0° C to 90° C
of 67°C = 0° C to 70° C
Maximum static pressure 6 bar
Electrical connection
Mains connection 1~230 V, 50/60 Hz
Motor/electronics
Electromagnetic compatibility EN 61800-3
Emitted interference EN 61000-6-3/EN 61000-6-4
Interference resistance EN 61000-6-2/EN 61000-6-1
Speed control Frequency converter
Protection class IPX 4D
Insulation class F
Minimum suction head at suction port for avoiding cavitation at
water pumping temperature
Minimum suction head at 50 / 95 /
110 °C 0.5 / 4.5 / 11 m
• = available, - = not available
17